
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.70
$1.70
$2.50

$2.80 EA
2 FOR $5.00

$2.80
$4.00

.40C

.80C
$6.50
$6.50

Spirals Bolognaise                                                 
Mac n Cheese                                                         
Fried Rice                                                              
Steamed Dim Sims (with/without Soy Sauce)
Corn Cob (with/without Butter)                        
Crumbed Chicken Tender                                    
Homemade Pizza Muffin                                       
(Ham & Pineapple/Margarita)                                              
Homemade Party Sausage Roll                          
Hotdog                                                            
           Add Tomato Sauce                  
           Add Cheese                            
Cheese Burger with Cheese Lettuce & Sauce
Chicken Breast Burger with Lettuce & Mayo

SUMMER SPECIALS - T1  T4
$6.50

$6.50
$1.80

Garden Salad - Lettuce,
Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot,
Cheese
Fresh Fruit Salad
Frozen Pineapple Ring

SNACKS
$2.80
$3.20
$3.00
$2.50
$2.20

Popcorn                                                    
Choc Chip Homestyle Cookie                     
Fruit in Jelly                                               
Cheese Stick                                             
Fresh Fruit (Apple, Banana,
Orange)

HOT FOOD

SANDWICHES
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50

.80C EA

$1

Vegemite                                            
Cheese                                                
Leg Ham                                             
Tuna                                                   
Egg                                                      
Baked Chicken                                   
Add on’s:
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot                                
Wrap or Roll

Can toast for no extra cost

AVAILABLE: MONDAY,  WEDNESDAY,  FRIDAY          PH: 9785 1566

2024

Prices as of: 22nd April 2024 



DRINKS

$2.80
$2.20
$3.00

250ml Plain Milk 
Water                                           
Fruit Juice Box
(Orange, Apple, Tropical)

MEAL DEALS
$11 Meal Packs
Spiral Bolognaise or Mac n Cheese or Fried Rice
Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water
Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly
$11 Burger Packs                                           
Cheese Burger or Chicken Burger
Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water
Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly
$10 Tender Packs
Two Crumbed Chicken Tenders
Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water
Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly
$10 Dim Sim Packs
1 sandwich (Ham, Cheese or Egg, Cheese)
Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water
Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly

1. Download the QKR! app from your app. store

2. Create your child/ren's profile within the QKR! app.

3. Ensure lunch orders are completed by 9:00am. No late orders can be accepted

INSTRUCTIONS

If your child has food allergies please state clearly in their profile

Please ensure you do not order food your child is allergic to

2024

AVAILABLE: MONDAY,  WEDNESDAY,  FRIDAY          PH: 9785 1566

Prices as of: 22nd April 2024


