AVAILABLE: MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY

PH: 9785 1566

BRUNCH ON BRUNEL eat fresh, eat better

HOT FOOD

Spirals Bolognaise	\$6.00
Mac n Cheese	\$6.00
Fried Rice	\$6.00
Steamed Dim Sims (with/without Soy Sauce)	\$1.70
Corn Cob (with/without Butter)	\$1.70
Crumbed Chicken Tender	\$2.50
Homemade Pizza Muffin \$2	.80 EA
(Ham & Pineapple/Margarita) 2 FOR	\$5.00
Homemade Party Sausage Roll	\$2.80
Hotdog	\$4.00
Add Tomato Sauce	.40C
Add Cheese	.80C
Cheese Burger with Cheese Lettuce & Sauce	\$6.50
Chicken Breast Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	\$6.50

SNACKS

Popcorn	\$2.80
Choc Chip Homestyle Cookie	\$3.20
Fruit in Jelly	\$3.00
Cheese Stick	\$2.50
Fresh Fruit (Apple, Banana,	\$2.20
Orange)	

SUMMER SPECIALS – T1 T4

Garden Salad – Lettuce,	\$6.50
Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot,	
Cheese	
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$6.50
Frozen Pineapple Ring	\$1.80

SANDWICHES

Vegemite	\$4.00
Cheese	\$4.00
Leg Ham	\$6.00
Tuna	\$6.50
Egg	\$5.50
Baked Chicken	\$6.50
Add on's:	
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,	.80C EA
Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot	
Wrap or Roll	\$1

Can toast for no extra cost



AVAILABLE: MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY

PH: 9785 1566

BRUNCH ON BRUNEL eat fresh, eat better

MEAL DEALS

\$11 Meal Packs

Spiral Bolognaise or Mac n Cheese or Fried Rice Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly **\$11 Burger Packs** Cheese Burger or Chicken Burger Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly **\$10 Tender Packs** Two Crumbed Chicken Tenders Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly **\$10 Dim Sim Packs** 1 sandwich (Ham, Cheese or Egg, Cheese) Drink: Milk, Juice Box or Water Snack: Popcorn or Cookie or Fruit in Jelly

DRINKS

250ml Plain Milk	\$2.80
Water	\$2.20
Fruit Juice Box	\$3.00
(Orange, Apple, Tropical)	







1. Download the QKR! app from your app. store

2. Create your child/ren's profile within the QKR! app.

3. Ensure lunch orders are completed by 9:00am. No late orders can be accepted

If your child has food allergies please state clearly in their profile

Please ensure you do not order food your child is allergic to

Prices as of: 22nd April 2024

